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STATE OF XANSAS

b

N Form CP-4
* STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION ‘. . .
Give All Information Completel -
th!Aﬂequ:ud :.!l'idlvl.l plately WI:ILIJ PLUCCI.NG RECORD
Mall o1 Deliver Repart to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commilaslon 20 135 35w
Fea: kBox 17027 Logan County, Sec.20_ Twp Rgo (E)eee (W)
NOWTI Location as “NE/CNWXSW5 or footage from lines___C SE NW
- ' Leass Owoor Patrick Petroluem Corporation
| i Lease Nome Ward Well No....i{_]_'______.
: : Office Address Suite 400, One Twenty Bldg. 120 South Market
——— Character of Well {completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) DRY HOLE
| ! Date well completed 7-22-81 18
: : Application for plugging filed 7-22-81 19
I ] Application for plugging approved... 7-22-81 19
| | Plugging commenced 7-22-81 19
: : Plugging completed L 7-22-81 10
I i A Reason for abandonment of well or producing formaticn
| |
| i If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
! Was perimission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate nell covactly on sbove . YES
Scetion Plat menced?
Naine of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of thiy well__Gilbert Tollman
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of W 4589 'Feet
Show depth und thickness of all water, oil und gas formations.
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECOID
FORMATION CONTENT FRUM ™0 BIZE ouT o ) PULLED DUT
8 5/8" 4037 -0-

Describo in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and tho method or methods used
in introducing it into the bole. 1f cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feot 1o
feet for each plug sct. :

Plugged w/50 sx. @ 1985', 50 sx. @ 1700', 30 sx. @ 400",
10 sx. @ 40' with solid bridge, 10 sx., in rathole,
150 sxs. totla 50-50 posmix, 6% gel.
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(1 additional description is pecessary, wse BACK of this cheet )
Name of Plugging Contracror WARRTOR DRILLING, INC.
Address 905 Century Plaza, Wichita, Ks. 67202
STATE OF KANSAS , COUNTY OF SEDGWICK ..

F.H. SHELTON, .IR. (employen of owner) or {owner oz operatar) of the above-described
well, being frst duly sworn on cath, says: That I have knowledgo of the f.ncu. staternents, and matters hereln con’nined and the log of the

above-described well a5 fled and that the same aro true and correct. So help me .
(5(mm)ﬁﬁm

L~

905 Century Plaza, Wichita, Ks. 67202

{Addrens)
SusscuBED AND SwoRN TO before me this 24 Eh day of July , 18, 81
2Y o stha F ‘)jf‘ ALz
My isston <xpires - —— Mattha E. Gustin © Notary Public,

A———MARTH GHITIN
' s NOTARY PUBLIC
o STATE OF KANSAS

MY APPT. repings 5{,_,5_5,3




Operator: Patrick Petroleum Company

WELL LOG

July 24, 1981

15-109- 0176 -00- 00

Contractor:Warrior Drilling, Inc.

Commenced: 7-6-81
Completed: 7-22-81

0 -
408
1450
1950
2190
2314
2336
2540
3070
3209
3300
3945
4015
4197
42790

We certify that the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy of the
log on the #1 Ward located in Logan County, Kansas.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 24th day of July, 1981

408
1450
1950
2190
2314
2336
2540
3070
3209
3300
3945
4015
4197
4270
4590

Surface
Shale

Sand & Shale
Shale & Sand
Shale
Anhydrite
Shale

Shale & Lime
Shale & Lime
Shale

Shale

Lime
Shale&lime
Lime

Lime & Shale

#1 Ward
C SE NW Sec. 20-135-35W
Logan County, Kansas

8 5/8" @ 403" w/250 sks.

4%" @ 4590' w/150 sx.

WARRIOR DRILLING, INC.

Ve

F.W. SHELTON, JR., VICE PRESIDEN

g%rtha E. Gustin, Nota%y Pub.




