. STATE OF KANSAS * STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corners in Completion

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Conservation Division State Corporation Commission							
P. O. Box 17027 Wichite, Kansas 67217	Logan	1 wp 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
NOILTH	Location as "N	T			SE NW		
	Lease Owner	17-		uem Corpora	ation	#1	
		Lease Name Ward Well No. #1 Office Address Suite 400, One Twenty Bldg. 120 South Market					
	Office Address_						
	Date well com			or Dry Hole) _ -81			
	Application for	-	7 00	-81	····	19	
	Application for		7 22	-81		19	
	Plugging comm		7-22	-81		19	
	Plugging compl	leted	7-22	-81		19	
	Reason for abar	ndonment of w	ell or produci	ng formation	······		
							
	If a producing	well is abando	ned, date of l	nst production_		19	
Locate well correctly on above	was permission	n obtained from YES	n the Conser	vation Division	or its agents be	fore plugging was com-	
Section Plat Name of Conscrvation Agent who sup			ert Tolli	man	······································		
Producing formation					Total Donah a	f Well 4589 Feet	
Show depth and thickness of all water			DOMO		Total Depth o	1 WCII - 7307 Peet	
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECOR	DS					CASING RECORD	
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	GIZE	PUT IN	PULLED DUT	
				8 5/8"	4031	-0-	
	<u> </u>						
	<u> </u>	ļ					
		 	-				
	<u> </u>	 	-	 	ļ		
	 	·	 	 	 	-	
	 	 	- 	 	·	<u> </u>	
Describe in detail the manner in	<u>, L</u>	'	<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> 1 </u>	<u> </u>	
10 sx. 150 sx	@ 40' with so s. totla 50-50	posmix, 6	, 10 sx. % gel.	, in ratho.	le,		
				~~~~ <del>(</del>	) <u>a</u> t		
			<del></del>	You	700,		
				(	-0		
· <del></del>		<del></del>		O	)		
	(H additional	description is nece	Mary, use BACE	of this sheet)			
Name of Plugging Contractor	WARRIOR DRILL	ING, INC.					
\ddress	905 Century Pl	laza, Wich	ita, Ks.	67202			
•							
STATE OF <u>KANSAS</u>	, COU!	NTY OF	SEDGWICK		_ \$8.		
F.W. SHELTON, J	R.	(	employee of	owner) or (own	er or onemics)	of the above-described	
vell, being first duly sworn on oath,	says: That I have kno	owledge of the	facts, statema	ents, and matter	s herein contain	and and the log of the	
bove-described well as filed and that	the same are true and	d correct. So I	help me Cod.	10	,		
	(	(Signature)X	On	Thit			
	`		905 Cent	ry Plasa	Wichies '	(n 67202	
			Jos Centi	ry Plaza,	Wichita, l Address)	(s. 0/2UZ	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before	re me this 24th	day of_	July			31	
		n	Ja+1	74 54	) ···		
,		// M•	Ttha E.	Gustin	Justu	Notary Public.	
ly commission expires	MARTHA E. GUST NOTARY PUBLIC	<del>' N</del> -				wouty rubile.	
MY APP	STATE OF KANSA	9					

## WELL LOG

July 24, 1981

#1 Ward C SE NW Sec. 20-13S-35W Logan County, Kansas

Operator: Patrick Petroleum Company Contractor: Warrior Drilling, Inc.

Commenced: 7-6-81 Completed: 7-22-81

8 5/8" @ 403' w/250 sks.

0 -	408	Surface			
408	1450	Shale			
1450	1950	Sand & Shale			
1950	2190	Shale & Sand			
2190	2314	Shale			
2314	2336	Anhydrite			
2336	2540	Shale			
2540	3070	Shale & Lime			
3070	3209	Shale & Lime			
3209	3300	Shale			
3300	3945	Shale			
3945	4015	Lime			
4015	4197	Shale&lime			
4197	4270	Lime			
4270	4590	Lime & Shale $4\frac{1}{2}$ " @ 4590' w/150 sx.			

We certify that the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy of the log on the #1 Ward located in Logan County, Kansas.

WARRIOR DRILLING, INC.

F.W. SHELTON, JR., VICE PRESIDENT

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 24th day of July, 1981

Martha E. Gustin. Notar